Masks of difference

Cultural representations in literature,
anthropology and art

David Richards
University of Leeds

5% CAMBRIDGE

@ UNIVERSITY PRESS




Contents -

List of illustrations
Note on the text
Preface

Introduction

1

2

3
4
5

9

The satyr anatomised: Venice 1570

Identity and its others: Florida 1564—91

The lovers of Paramaribo: Surinam 1663-1777
Making history: Scotland 1814

‘Do they eat their enemies or their friends?”:
Cambridge and Buganda 1887-1932

Causes célébres in the myths of modernism:
Melanesia and Brazil 1895-1970

Third eye/evil eye
Different masks
Masks of difference

Notes _
Select bibliography
Index

ix

page x
xii
xiii

37
69
109

145

189
219
258
288
298

320
340



